NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 PM LATE BUSES 05/13/2025

By Stop Time
NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 010 NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 039
010-296 039-904
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 4:40pm NEWFIELD HS (010) 1 4:40pm NEWFIELD HS (010)

2 4:50pm SELDEN MIDDLE (011) 2 4:43pm SELDEN MIDDLE (011)

3 4:53pm CONTINENTAL DR & HOLIDAY PARK DR 3 4:49pm BANK ST & N BICYCLE PATH

4 4:54pm HOLIDAY PARK DR & STARFIRE DR (NORTH) 4 450pm NBICYCLE PATH & SCOTT AVE

5 4:54pm HOLIDAY PARK DR & MONTCLAIR DR 5 4:52pm OLD TOWN RD & ORANGE AVE

6 4:55pm MONTCLAIR DR & RULAND RD 6 4:53pm PAGNOTTA DR & PETERS LN

7 4:56pm BISCAYNE DR & MONTCLAIR DR 7 4:53pm OLIVIA DR & PAGNOTTA DR

8 4:57pm BOYLE RD & WINDSOR DR 8 4:54pm NBICYCLE PATH & CEDAR AVE

9 4:59pm BOYLE RD & HEMLOCK ST 9 4:55pm LOCUST AVE & WILLIAM ST

—
>

4:59 pm BOYLE RD & HAWTHORNE ST

—
=

4:56 pm LOCUST AVE & WOODBINE ST
4:57pm CEDAR AVE & WOODBINE ST

4:59 pm WELLSLEY LN & WILMONT TPKE
5:00pm WYCOMB CT & WYCOMB PL

5:03 pm WILMONT TPKE & WINSIDE LN
5:04pm WEDGEWOOD DR & WINDOVER LN

—
—

NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 012
012-291

TIME LOCATION

"
w N

—
=

—
(9]

1 4:40pm NEWFIELD HS (010)

2 4:50pm SELDEN MIDDLE (011) 16 5:05pm WICKET ST & WOODRIDGE LN

3 4:55pm HAWTHORNE ST & MAGNOLIA DR 17 5:06pm WEDGEWOOD DR & WESTMOYLAN LN
4 4:55pm HEMLOCK ST & MAGNOLIA DR 18 5:08 pm DUCK HILL RD & SANDPIPER LN

5 2:56pm DARE RD & GLENN WAY 19 5:09 pm HAWKINS PATH & SANDPIPER LN

6 4:58pm MAGNOLIA DR & TALBOT LN

7 4:58pm SALEM LN & STUYVESANT DR NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 046
8 5:00pm CHARTER RD & STUYVESANT DR S 046-636

9 5:00pm CHARTER RD & STUYVESANT DR N TIME LOCATION

—
=

5:02pm PARNELL LN & STUYVESANT DR
5:03pm BELFORD LN & STUYVESANT DR
5:03 pm CONTINENTAL DR & MAGNOLIA DR
5:05pm RICHARD RD & SANDY LN

5:06 pm EDNA LN & NANCY PL

5:07pm JULIE LN & OLD SELDEN STAGE RD
5:08 pm OLD SELDEN STAGE RD & RUTH LN

4:40 pm NEWFIELD HS (010)

4:50 pm SELDEN MIDDLE (011)

4:57pm COURT ST & N BICYCLE PATH
4:57pm LOEBEL ST & N BICYCLE PATH
4:59 pm DIPLOMAT DR & PEACE CT

5:00 pm CLARK ST & CRESTON ST

5:01 pm CRESTON ST & HUDSON ST

5:02 pm HOLLY HILL LN & HOWE RD
5:02pm HALLOWELL LN & HOLLY HILL LN
5:03pm HAWKINS RD E & HOLLY HILL LN
5:04 pm HAWKINS RD E & HOWE RD
5:05pm HANSON WAY & HOWE RD

5:07 pm FREEMONT LN & OLD TOWN RD
5:08 pm FAIRWOOD LN & FOLSOM LN

5:09 pm FILMORE AVE & GOLDIE LN

5:13 pm OWEN CIRCLE

e el e e
(7 NS I S

—
N
o 01NN R W N -

NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 023
023-909

TIME LOCATION

4:40 pm NEWFIELD HS (010)

4:50 pm SELDEN MIDDLE (011)

5:04 pm ONEIDA AVE & S BICYCLE PATH

5:06 pm S BICYCLE PATH & OVERLOOK DR
5:06 pm VISTA VIEW DR & ISLAND VIEW
5:07pm HORIZON VIEW DR & VISTA VIEW EAST
5:11 pm ADIRONDACK DR & RIDGEWOOD AVE
5:11 pm ADIRONDACK DR & CLEARVIEW AVE
5:13pm CLEARVIEW AVE & CRESTWOOD AVE
5:13pm CRESTWOOD AVE & HIGHVIEW AVE
5:14pm BLUE POINT RD & RIDGEWOOD AVE
5:15pm BLUE POINT RD & HOWARD ST

—
>

—
—

e
N A W N

o 01NN R W N -
=
=)

e
N = O

Routefinder Pro 12.16 Page 1 of 2 rl_tri000141.rpt



NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 057

057-728

TIME

LOCATION

4:40 pm
4:43 pm
4:47 pm
4:48 pm
4:50 pm
4:51 pm
4:52 pm
4:53 pm
4:54 pm
4:54 pm
4:56 pm
4:58 pm
5:02 pm
5:03 pm
5:06 pm
5:06 pm
5:08 pm

o 0 1NN R W N -

L e e
NN N A WN =D

NEWFIELD HS (010)

SELDEN MIDDLE (011)

HENRY AVE & IMPERIAL DR

BOYLE RD & CARSTON ST

ALMA AVE & LINWOOD AVE

FRANKLIN AVE & LINWOOD AVE

HAWKINS RD & LINWOOD AVE (SOUTH SIDE)
MAGNOLIA DR & REMINGTON AVE
BERKELEY AVE & MAGNOLIA DR

DAYS AVE & MAGNOLIA DR

N EVERGREEN DR & SPRUCE ST

HAWKINS RD & LINWOOD AVE (NORTH SIDE)
DARE RD & SPRUCE ST

DARE RD & PINE ST

ABINET CT & WANDA PL

MARCH CT & WANDA PL

MAGNOLIA DR & SILVER ST

NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 060

060-732

TIME

LOCATION

4:40 pm
4:43 pm
4:55 pm
4:56 pm
4:57 pm
4:58 pm
5:01 pm
5:02 pm
5:05 pm
10 5:07 pm
11 5:08 pm
12 5:12 pm

o 0 AN R W N -

NEWFIELD HS (010)

SELDEN MIDDLE (011)

EAGLE ST & MOONEY POND RD
ARROW ST & IRIQUOIS AVE (N)
ARROW ST & IRIQUOIS AVE (S)
ARROW ST & EAGLE ST

CEDAR CT & HIGHVIEW TER
HIGHVIEW TER & BALSAM CT
BRETTONWOODS DR & SKYLINE DR
SKYLINE DR & PLAZA 2
SKYLINE DR & PLAZA 9
MOONEY POND RD & NEW LN

NHS & SMS 4:40/4:50 TRUNK RUN 067

067-874

TIME

LOCATION

4:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:56 pm
4:57 pm
5:00 pm
5:02 pm
5:05 pm
5:05 pm
5:07 pm
5:08 pm
5:09 pm
5:11 pm
5:12 pm
5:13 pm
5:13 pm
5:14 pm

o 01NN R W N -

e el ol el
A N A WN =D

NEWFIELD HS (010)

SELDEN MIDDLE (011)

CHERRY ST & COLLEGE RD

COLLEGE RD & SPRUCETON ST
HOLLYWOOD AVE & S EVERGREEN DR
COLLEGE RD APTS & MAIN ENTRANCE
OAKDALE AVE & S EVERGREEN DR
OAKMONT AVE & S EVERGREEN DR
BLUE POINT RD & OAKMONT AVE
BLUE POINT RD & SUNSET AVE
MOONEY POND RD & ROOSEVELT AVE
ADIRONDACK DR & PLANDOME PL

S BICYCLE PATH & WOODLAWN AVE
ADIRONDACK DR & ROSLYN AVE
BELLAIRE AVE & S BICYCLE PATH
ADIRONDACK DR & ARGYLE AVE

Routefinder Pro 12.16 Page 2 of 2

rl_tri000141.rpt



